
Reliance
Travel Care Policy

PREMIUM CHART

For complete details on the benefits, coverage, terms & conditions and 
exclusions, do read the sales brochure, prospectus and policy wordings 
carefully before concluding sale. Tax laws are subject to change.

IRDAI Registration No. 103.                                                       
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Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi 
Mumbai-400710. Corporate Office: Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor,  
Off. Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Corporate Identity Number: U66603MH2000PLC128300.                                           
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A Reliance Capital Company

An ISO 9001:2008
Certified Company
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Join us on
     /RelianceGeneralIN
     /relgencoltd

To make a smart choice, get in touch with us right away!

1800 3009 (Toll free)

reliancegeneral.co.in

Annual Multi Trip Plan

Prohibition of Rebates - Section 41 of the Insurance Act, 1938 as 
amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015.
No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to 
any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk 
relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission 
payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking 
out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may 
be allowed in accordance with the published  prospectuses or tables of the insurer. 
Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be 
liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees.



* Total loss of checked baggage-Maximum amount payable per checked in baggage in case more than one bag has been checked in is 50% 
  (100% for only one checked-in baggage ) of applicable Sum Insured and per item in baggage maximum 10%
** Special Condition (Limit of Liability)-Applicable only for Senior Citizen (61-70)    

Medical Expenses Including Transportation, Evacuation and 
Repatriation of mortal remains

Dental Treatment

Personal Accident 

AD & D Common Carrier 

Daily Allowance in case of Hospitalisation 

Compassionate Visit 

Loss of Passport 

Total Loss of Checked Baggage* 

Delay of Checked  Baggage 

Trip Delay 

Trip Cancellation &  Interruption 

Missed Connection 

Personal Liability 

Hijack Distress  Allowance

 

Financial Emergency Assistance  

Home Burglary Insurance (in Indian Rs)

Any one Illness

Any one Accident

   

 

100000                                                                                             
.

500

20000

2500

25 per day                                                             
(5 days max)

 

300

500

100

30 per day                                                        
(6 days max)

750

NA

1,00,000

60 per day                                                        
(7 days max)

500

13500

25000

   

2,50,000                                                                                              
.

500

25000

5000 

25 per day                                                             
(6 days max)

 

300

1000

125

50 per day                                                        
(6 days max)

1000

300 

2,00,000

75 per day                                                        
(7 days max)                                     

1000  

2,00,000

15000

30000

  

5,00,000                                                                                            
.

500

30000

5000

25 per day                                                             
(7 days max)

 

300

1500

125

60 per day                                                        
(6 days max)

1250

500

2,50,000

125 per day                                                        
(7 days max)

1000

3,00,000

17500

             35000  

50                                                                                            
.

50

2 days                                                           

 

25

12 Hours

12 Hours

12 Hours

Coverage 
Corporate
Standard
(In US $)

Corporate
Plus

(In US $)

Corporate
Elite

(In US $) 

Deductibles
(S)

Return Fare for any one accompanying person-spouse/child /family doctor

**Special Conditions (limit of liability)**- (Age Group-61 to 70)

18 yrs - 40 yrs

41 - 60 yrs

61-70 yrs

18 yrs - 40 yrs

41 - 60 yrs

61-70 yrs

4058

4331

10687

2447

2621

5924

Including
USA/Canada

Excluding
USA/Canada

4471

4738

17281

2681

2841

9477

4496

4701

11933

2668

2738

6285

4859

5243

19040

2853

3028

9906

6319

6399

14540

3477

3717

7026

6823

6910

22957

3932

4530

10983

30 days per trip 30 days per trip 30 days per trip45 days per trip

Corporate Standard $100,000
Age Band

Geographical
Scope

Corporate Plus $250,000 Corporate Elite $500,000

45 days per trip 45 days per trip

Premium in ` (Including GST)


