# Prohibition of Rebates - Section 41 of the Insurance Act, 1938 as amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015.

No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectuses or tables of the insurer. Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees.

# Reliance

### GENERAL INSURANCE

Reliance Travel Care Policy

To make a smart choice, get in touch with us right away!



RGI/MCOM/CO/HL-06/PREM-CHRT-AMT/VER.1.1/170717.

## 

GENERAL INSURANCE An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company

For complete details on the benefits, coverage, terms & conditions and exclusions, do read the sales brochure, prospectus and policy wordings carefully before concluding sale. Tax laws are subject to change.

### IRDAI Registration No. 103.

#### **Reliance General Insurance Company Limited**

Registered Office: H Block, 1st Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai-400710. Corporate Office: Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Off. Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 055.

Corporate Identity Number: U66603MH2000PLC128300. UIN: IRDA/NL-HLT/RGI/P-T/V.I/321/13-14.

Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Anil Dhirubhai Ambani Ventures Private Limited and used by Reliance General Insurance Company Limited under License.



Annual Multi Trip Plan PREMIUM CHART

Join us on f /RelianceGeneralIN y/relgencoltd

Coverage	Corporate Standard (In US \$)	Corporate Plus (In US \$)	Corporate Elite (In US \$)	Deductibles (S)				
Medical Expenses Including Transportation, Evacuation and Repatriation of mortal remains	100000	2,50,000	5,00,000	50				
Dental Treatment	500	500	500	50				
Personal Accident	20000	25000	30000					
AD & D Common Carrier	2500	5000	5000					
Daily Allowance in case of Hospitalisation	25 per day (5 days max)	25 per day (6 days max)	25 per day (7 days max)	2 days				
Compassionate Visit	Return Fare for any one accompanying person-spouse/child /family doctor							
Loss of Passport	300	300	300	25				
Total Loss of Checked Baggage*	500	1000	1500					
Delay of Checked Baggage	100	125	125	12 Hours				
Trip Delay	30 per day (6 days max)	50 per day (6 days max)	60 per day (6 days max)	12 Hours				
Trip Cancellation & Interruption	750	1000	1250					
Missed Connection	NA	300	500					
Personal Liability	1,00,000	2,00,000	2,50,000					
Hijack Distress Allowance	60 per day (7 days max)	75 per day (7 days max)	125 per day (7 days max)	12 Hours				
Financial Emergency Assistance	500	1000	1000					
Home Burglary Insurance (in Indian Rs)		2,00,000	3,00,000					
**Special Conditions (limit of liability)**- (Age Group-61 to	70)							
Any one Illness	13500	15000	17500					
Any one Accident	25000	30000	35000					

\* Total loss of checked baggage-Maximum amount payable per checked in baggage in case more than one bag has been checked in is 50% (100% for only one checked-in baggage ) of applicable Sum Insured and per item in baggage maximum 10% \*\* Special Condition (Limit of Liability)-Applicable only for Senior Citizen (61-70)

#### Premium in ₹ (Including GST)

Age Band	Geographical Scope	Corporate Standard \$100,000		Corporate Plus \$250,000		Corporate Elite \$500,000	
		30 days per trip	45 days per trip	30 days per trip	45 days per trip	30 days per trip	45 days per trip
18 yrs - 40 yrs	Including USA/Canada	4058	4471	4496	4859	6319	6823
41 - 60 yrs		4331	4738	4701	5243	6399	6910
61-70 yrs		10687	17281	11933	19040	14540	22957
18 yrs - 40 yrs	Excluding USA/Canada	2447	2681	2668	2853	3477	3932
41 - 60 yrs		2621	2841	2738	3028	3717	4530
61-70 yrs		5924	9477	6285	9906	7026	10983